tiI 	tK Et' f.I1'IlJ 	Al 
ti 	Inn_ , : [he 1.leek 	't the 	B.'-d 	i 	F.J 

corner of t irand and Elm streets, until Cseesdav, March .c. 
1877. at 4 P. Ni., (,r supplying the coal and wood requirco 
for the public schools in 'hi. city. for the ensuing year 
say ten thousand five hundred 	10.500 	tons of coal, blurs 
or less, and one thousand One 	hundred 	[,too' cords .I 
oak, and ,ix hurnired and fifty 	050 	cond. of pine wo-•d. 
more or less. 	I he coal must be 	of the best quality of 
white ash, ti[mace. e_ 	tore, and nut sues, clean and in white 	s 
good order. two thousand two hundred and forty 2,240 
pounds to the ton. and must be delivered in the bins of 
the several school buildings at such times and in such 
quantities as requred by the Committee on Supplies. 

The proposals mint state the mines from n hich it is 
proposed to supply the coal 	;to he furnished from the